
Club Team Name Name Telephone Email

NSGSC Barracudas Mel Browning 604-315-3734 melbrowning@shaw.ca

Caroline Baldwin 604-341-4802 carolinepowell@hotmail.com

NSGSC Bears Tom Wakefield 604-786-3910 lastmanback88@yahoo.ca

Denise Soulliere 604-929-2443 dsoul@shaw.ca

NSGSC Cheetahs Justin Page 604-512-8049 justinlrpage@gmail.com

Leanne Arnison 778-240-8377 leanne.arnison@gmail.com

NSGSC Cougars Chad Laverdiere 604-817-2737 crlplumbing@gmail.com

Kyra Laverdiere 604-315-2166 kyra_biederman@hotmail.com

NSGSC Crocodiles Nick Hanlon 604-805-9744 nhanlon@gmail.com

Shannon Mulhall 604-307-5391 shanmulhall@yahoo.com

NSGSC Dragons Jennifer Blair 604-984-9342 jenblair7@gmail.com

Kristen Hamanishi 587-577-1430 kristenhamanishi@gmail.com

NSGSC Eagles Liz Thornhill 778-228-5493 lizdobbin@hotmail.com

Carla Lee 778-788-4052 carlamarcyniuk@hotmail.com

NSGSC Jaguars Candice Schalit 604-787-1134 cschalit@yahoo.ca

Gino Pezzente 778-895-4407 g_pezzente@hotmail.com

NSGSC Leopards John Rocheleau 604-719-1869 jrocheleau79@gmail.com

Olivia Guidi 604-317-8147 oliviahunt9@hotmail.com

NSGSC Octopus Jennifer Perkins 604-366-6532 jenniferoperkins@gmail.com

Vania Pecchia 778-899-6265 vaniapecchia@gmail.com

Club Team Name Name Telephone Email

NSGSC Orcas Lee-Ann Denham 778-881-5631 coach.denham@gmail.com

Derek Wills 604-988-0903 willsderek@gmail.com

NSGSC Pumas Sean Stewart 604-307-6621 stussyq@hotmail.com

Megan White 604-767-4647 meganwhite@shaw.ca

NSGSC Raptors Greg Harper 604-785-1171 greg.c.harper@gmail.com
Gabor Lanyi 604-983-3629 undetec@telus.net

NSGSC Sharks Robin Carkett 604-754-9484 robincarkett@gmail.com
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Stephanie Dubland 778-318-5942 stephanie.dubland@gmail.com

NSGSC Wildcats Tod Pelly 778-834-8363 todpelly@yahoo.ca

Julie Pelly 604-803-9424 juliepelly@telus.net

WVFC Blue Bears Kelly Chesko 604-551-3848 kachesko@hotmail.com

Ben Hudson 778-235-2579        benthecopywriter@gmail.com

WVFC Thunder Jenn Cartocci 604-671-2232 jenncartocci@gmail.com

Ahmad Erfan 604-376-6853 ahmad.erfan@hotmail.com

WVFC Orcas Giulia Chiesa 604-363-0193        g1_chiesa@yahoo.com

Ros Hicks 604-764-2522 roshicks@hotmail.com

WVFC Red Pandas Samantha Garvin 778-580-5817 Samanthagarvin@gmail.com

Ceri Oaten 778-772-1506 cerioaten@hotmail.com
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